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Week 

No.
Day Date Home Team V Away Team

1 W/C 31/03/2025 Merit Round 1 V Merit Round 1 Wed 20/08/2021 St. Aidans V Bispham B

2 W/C 07/04/25 Free Week V Free Week Platt Bridge SV V St. Pauls

3 W/C 14/04/25 Free Week V Free Week St. Patricks V St. Maries

4 W/C 21/04/25 Free Week V Free Week Bispham B V St. Pauls

Mon 28/04/2025 St. Pauls V St. Aidens St. Aidens V St. Patricks

Wed 30/04/2025 Bispham B V St. Maries St. Maries V Platt Bridge SV

Thu 01/05/2025 St. Patricks V Platt Bridge SV 23 W/C 01//09/25 Free Week V Free Week

Wed 07/05/2025 St. Maries V St. Pauls 24 W/C 08/09/25 Free Week V Free Week

St. Patricks V Bispham B 25 W/C 15/09/25 Free Week V Free Week

Platt Bridge SV V St. Aidans 26 W/C 22/09/25 Cup Finals V Cup Finals

7 W/C 12/05/25 Classic Round 1 V Classic Round 1

Mon 19/05/2025 St. Pauls V St. Patricks

Bispham B V Platt Bridge SV

St. Aidans V St. Maries

Wed 28/05/2025 St. Aidans V Bispham B

Platt Bridge SV V St. Pauls

St. Patricks V St. Maries

Mon 02/06/2025 St. Pauls V Bispham B

St. Aidans V St. Patricks

St. Maries V Platt Bridge SV

St. Aidans V St. Pauls

Bispham B V St. Maries

Thu 12/06/2025 Platt Bridge SV V St. Patricks

Mon 16/06/2025 St. Pauls V St. Maries

Bispham B V St. Patricks

St. Aidans V Platt Bridge SV

13 W/C 23/06/25 Classic Round 2 V Classic Round 2

Wed 02/07/2025 St. Maries V St. Aidans

St. Patricks V St. Pauls

Platt Bridge SV V Bispham B

Mon 07/07/2025 St. Pauls (clash) V Platt Bridge SV

Bispham B V St. Aidans

St. Maries V St. Patricks

Mon 14/07/2025 St. Pauls V Bispham B

St. Patricks V St. Aidans

Platt Bridge SV V St. Maries

Mon 21/07/2025 St. Pauls V St. Aidans

Wed 23/07/2025 St. Maries V Bispham B

Thu 24/07/2025 St. Patricks V Platt Bridge SV

18 W/C 27/07/25 Classic Semi-Final V Classic Semi-Final

St. Maries V St. Pauls

Bispham B V St. Patricks

Thu 07/08/2025 Platt Bridge SV V St. Aidans

Bispham B V Platt Bridge SV

St. Aidans V St. Maries

Thu 14/08/2025 St. Patricks V St. Pauls
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